Zone 2

Bob Clark
Ericka Thatcher
Write In

Over Votes
Under Votes

total

Zone 4

Frank Acosta Jr
Write In

Over Votes
Under Votes

total

Zoneb5

Bernie Giusto
Chris Cochran
Write In

Over Votes
Under Votes

total

At-Large
Patrick Laswell
Nels Johnson
Write In

Over Votes

Under Votes

total

MESD Summary Results - May 21, 2013 Special Election

Multnomah Co
6,871
19,745
486
19
20,034

Multnomah Co
11,763
721
1
12,776

Multnomah Co
8,052
4,766
184
3
4,197

Multnomah Co
25,724
78,220
2,340
64
77,062

Washington Co
77

160

3

0

383

Clackamas Co
93
10
0
188

Clackamas Co
407
418
17
0
918

Clackamas Co
318
385
23
4
1,443

Total
6,948
19,905
489

27,342

Total
11,856
731

12,587

Total
8,459
5,184

201

13,844

Washington Co
77

150

3

0

393

Percent
25.41%
72.80%

1.79%

Percent
94.19%
5.81%

Percent
61.10%
37.45%

1.45%

Total
26,119
78,755

2,366

107,240

Percent
24.36%
73.44%

2.21%
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