MESD Summary Results - May 21, 2013 Special Election

393

107,240

Zone 2		
	nington Co Total Percent	
Bob Clark 6,871	77 6,948 25.41%	
Ericka Thatcher 19,745	160 19,905 72.80%	
Write In 486	3 489 1.79%	
Over Votes 19	0	
Under Votes 20,034	383	
total	27,342	
Zone 4		
Multnomah Co Clack	amas Co Total Percent	
Frank Acosta Jr 11,763	93 11,856 94.19%	
Write In 721	10 731 5.81%	
Over Votes 1	0	
Under Votes 12,776	188	
total	12,587	
Zone 5		
Multnomah Co Clack	amas Co Total Percent	
Bernie Giusto 8,052	407 8,459 61.10%	
Chris Cochran 4,766	418 5,184 37.45%	
Write In 184	17 201 1.45%	
Over Votes 3	0	
Under Votes 4,197	918	
total	40.044	
total	13,844	
At-Large		
Multnomah Co Clack		
Patrick Laswell 25,724	amas Co Washington Co Total Per	cent
20,721		cent 36%
Nels Johnson 78,220	<u> </u>	36%
,	318 77 26,119 24. 385 150 78,755 73.	36%

1,443

77,062

Under Votes

total